Classification: K50

Place

o Ul b WN

Total 7 results.

SOBOTKA Monika
SIWON Ewa

Event:

Organiser:

Date:
Place:
Distance:

SOKOLOWSKA Anna
OLSCHIMKE-MARMUROWICZ Barbara
LOPATKIEWICZ Beata
JAROCKA Matgorzata

KAPALKA Bozena

XI ULTRAMARATON BIESZCZADZKI - 52 KM

Participant

X1 ULTRAMARATON BIESZCZADZKI
Fundacja Bieg Rzeznika
2023-10-14

Cisna

52 km

Split point: 15,0 km

5080
5158
5142
5109
5224
5012
5054

Number

Club
NBRC

MARGO TEAM

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

K50
K50
K50
K50
K50
K50
K50

Category

B4SP&GRT

P1_Roztoki

02:00:25
02:01:45
02:03:36
02:12:22
02:17:15
02:46:37
DNF

15km


file:///xi-ultramaraton-bieszczadzki/m1008.html
http://b4sport.pl

	XI ULTRAMARATON BIESZCZADZKI - 52 KM
	Classification: K50
	Split point: 15,0 km


